
GMSA SPRING 2017 PRE-SEASON REGISTRATION UPDATE #1
The following players have registration issues (owed money, missing information, etc.) as of Wednesday, February 1st at 11:59 pm.
Please contact the registrar as soon as possible to provide the missing information and/or resolve the issue (registrar@memphissoccer.com).

Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROGUE UNITED JOSEPH BAGWELL $50 OWES FULL FEES FOR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROGUE UNITED MICAH BELL $50 OWES FULL FEES FOR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROGUE UNITED ENRIQUE DELGADO $45 OWES FULL FEES FOR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROGUE UNITED RIK (RICHARD) DITTER $50 OWES FULL FEES FOR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROGUE UNITED DAVID MCALISTER $50 OWES FULL FEES FOR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROGUE UNITED DAVID SMITH $50 OWES FULL FEES FOR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROGUE UNITED JEFF STOCKSTILL $50 OWES FULL FEES FOR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ONLINE ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC DIEGO GONZALEZ $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A SECOND TEAM

The following players are missing player card photos as of Wednesday, February 1st at 11:59 pm.
If you believe you already have a photo on file, check with the registrar first, as it may be listed under a nickname, maiden name, or a different spelling.
If a new photo is needed, please email a new photo to the registrar (photos@memphissoccer.com) to complete your registration.  If you aren't sure, send in a new photo anyway!  It won't hurt!
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 CFC PAUL LESLIE

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 CFC PEDRO CASTRO

YES NO ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $25 $75 CIA PHIL AMUZU

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 DC GALAXY THOMAS LOCKWOOD

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 FC UNITY MARIE VENCIL

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 FC UNITY KATHERINE STANSBERRY

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 HEMEL TOWN FC FRANKLIN PAZ ARITA

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 HYDRA FC RACHEL SHOFFNER

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 LUA FC TAM HUYNH

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 MEMPHIS BLUES STEVEN FITTING

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 MEMPHIS CITY FC B KIT HUDDLESTON

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 MEMPHIS GALAXY FRANCISCO ANAYA

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS SAINTS JOHN GARRETT

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 MEMPHIS SAINTS SUNGJIN YOO

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 MEMPHIS SAINTS SUNGMIN LEE

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 OUTLAWS PHILIP BACH

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 OXFORD FC MARSHALL HATCHER

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 OXFORD FC BRYAN FIKES

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 PINK NINJAS BRETT SHEPARD

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 PRIDE FC THOMAS CHOATE

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 SHOWBOATS JORDAN KLIPSCH

YES NO WALK $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 STEAMERS ANNE STARK-GENSHAW Check - Hyphenated

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 THOSE GUYS FC JOHNNA WHITE

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 THOSE GUYS FC MOLLY FITTING

YES NO ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 THOSE GUYS FC STEVEN FITTING

YES NO ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC PEDRO CASTRO

YES NO ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 WE UNITED (COED) ANTONIO INIGUEZ

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 WE UNITED (COED) MEAGHAN LYONS

YES NO WALK $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 WE UNITED (COED) ANINADAB MORALES Spelling?

YES NO ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 WE UNITED (COED) FRANKLIN PAZ ARITA

YES NO ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 WE UNITED (MENS) ANTONIO INIGUEZ

YES NO WALK $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WE UNITED (MENS) ANINADAB MORALES Spelling?

The following players will receive refunds based on the reason stated in the comments column, as of Wednesday, February 1st at 11:59 pm.

If you owe money, return to the registration page; on the second Active.com page, select "payment of registration issues" and enter the amount noted below on the following page.



All refunds are usually issued within 10 days of the end of the in-season registration period, which occurs on March 20th.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments
None

The following players are registered completely as of Wednesday, February 1st at 11:59 pm., 

and are eligible to play as of Sunday, February 19th.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AC/FC ZACHARY BERGGREN BER-85-7236

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 AC/FC ALISON BISHOP BIS-85-2466

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AC/FC BRIAN BISHOP BIS-81-2466

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 AC/FC DANIEL KEENE KEE-86-1809

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AC/FC MATT LIGHTFOOT LIG-90-8626

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 AC/FC NATHAN REISMAN REI-86-9999

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AC/FC KATHERINE SCHUHLEIN SCH-90-2225

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (COED) KATHY BUI BUI-92-6549

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFC (COED) JONATHAN HOBBS HOB-87-0380

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFC (COED) WOOK KIM KIM-86-2435

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFC (COED) BRANDY LAM LAM-65-7531

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (COED) LILLY NGUYEN NGU-80-7765

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFC (COED) JOHNNY NGUYEN NGU-97-3674

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFC (COED) TRUNG (ERIC) PHAN PHA-77-6841

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFC (COED) ALDHAY REYES REY-76-9999

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFC (COED) MARCOS TOLEDANO TOL-96-5064

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 AFC (COED) KENNETH ZELAYA ZEL-91-8123

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (MENS) OBAID ANWAR ANW-94-8894

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (MENS) HIEN (MINH) DO DO-86-7903

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 AFC (MENS) DANIEL GLEASON GLE-90-1536

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 AFC (MENS) WOOK KIM KIM-86-2435

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 AFC (MENS) BRANDY LAM LAM-65-7531

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (MENS) PHAT (TOMMY) NGUYEN NGU-92-1111

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (MENS) JOHNNY NGUYEN NGU-97-3674

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 AFC (MENS) JOHNNY NGUYEN NGU-84-5066

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (MENS) THOAI (NGOC) NGUYEN NGU-83-3264

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (MENS) TRUNG (ERIC) PHAN PHA-77-6841

YES YES WALK $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 AFC (MENS) JOSE RAMIREZ RAM-98-4084

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 AFC (MENS) ALDHAY REYES REY-76-9999

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (MENS) SEAN SENG SEN-71-3001

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 AFC (MENS) MARCOS TOLEDANO TOL-96-5064

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 AFC (MENS) THANH (VAN) TRUONG TRU-73-8666

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 AFC (MENS) HAROLD WHITE WHI-90-0255

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 ARSENAL FC FORREST LANIER LAN-78-4641

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 ARSENAL FC JUSTIN LAY LAY-86-1557

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 ARSENAL FC ALEX OURABAH OUR-75-3059

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 BTFC AMIT PATEL PAT-82-1762

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 CENTRAL FC ELIJAH CHOY CHO-91-9738

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 CENTRAL FC STEPHEN MATZ MAT-90-0323

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 CFC DANIEL BAKER BAK-80-4872

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 CFC ADAM BAKER BAK-75-7818

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 CFC DAVID CHAN CHA-67-6904

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 CFC JOHN (JAY) EVERITT EVE-79-8107

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 CFC JONATHAN HOBBS HOB-87-0380

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 CFC ALAN TOMASSETTI TOM-88-3393

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 CFC ALBERTO TORRES TOR-93-7604



YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $25 $75 CIA NESTOR AYALA AYA-82-6191

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 CIA DARREN (JAMES) FANT FAN-76-6191

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 CIA RICHARD JORDAN JOR-78-6191

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 CIA DEJAN KOSTIC KOS-81-6191

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 CIA ANDY MASON MAS-78-6191

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $25 $75 CIA KOSTA MESCOVIC MES-78-6191

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $50 $0 $50 CIA REZA MIRGHAHARI MIR-62-6191

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 CIA HAROLD OUMA OUM-77-6191

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 CIA RYAN SCHWAIGERT SCH-79-6191

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 CIA ZIAD YOUNES YOU-68-6191

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 COBRA KAI FC BRIAN BISHOP BIS-81-2466

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 COBRA KAI FC MATT LIGHTFOOT LIG-90-8626

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 COBRA KAI FC GENE OGILVIE OGI-92-9123

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 COBRA KAI FC DANE SMITH SMI-82-2343

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 DC GALAXY WILLIAM (BRETT) BALLINGER BAL-87-4396

YES YES COMP $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 DC GALAXY 15 JEFFREY BISCARI BIS-72-2476 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 DC GALAXY JOSE CONDORI CON-79-9915

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 DC GALAXY JESUS GARCIA LOPEZ GAR-82-3723

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 DC GALAXY MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN MCL-79-3131

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 DC GALAXY ANTONIO MORALES HERNANDEZ MOR-87-0682

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 DC GALAXY JEREMY MORRISON MOR-78-4342

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 DC GALAXY DAVID TURNER TUR-79-7083

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FC TIGERS SCOTT HAUSS HAU-65-9253

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FC TIGERS JORGE MUSICANTE MUS-65-4680

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FC TIGERS SERGIO MUSICANTE MUS-68-6520

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 FC UNITY KRISTOPHER ACKLEN ACK-85-4424

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC UNITY JUSTIN LAY LAY-86-1557

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 FC UNITY SHIRIENE OMID OMI-96-7632

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 FC UNITY SAHER OTHMAN OTH-88-5982

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FCAR U-72 BENEDICT BESTMAN BES-81-3867

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FCAR U-72 DAMIEN (JOHN) BUKOWY BUK-71-8340

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FCAR U-72 MARC ESKIN ESK-68-0164

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FCAR U-72 DAVID JAKUBOWSKI JAK-77-4613

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FCAR U-72 KELBY LODEN LOD-71-0001

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FCAR U-72 MARTIAL NGASSA NGA-75-8095

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FCAR U-72 ROB WISNIEWSKI WIS-68-3627

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FIRE LEGENDS JOHN ADAMS ADA-76-4069

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FIRE LEGENDS TIMOTHY BOURDON BOU-70-9322

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FIRE LEGENDS SEAN COGAN COG-69-6556

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $50 $0 $50 FIRE LEGENDS JAMES NEINAS NEI-72-3170

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $50 $0 $50 FIRE LEGENDS MIKE NOONAN NOO-64-6379

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 FIRE LEGENDS DUNG XA XA-68-8204

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC JOSEPH BAGWELL BAG-79-5743

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC MEGAN BAILEY BAI-89-4528

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC MISSY COUCH COU-88-1748

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC ERIC LY LY-92-1100

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC 21 CURT ROGERS ROG-71-1391 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC JAE (TEX) SONG SON-81-5644

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC SHELBY TUCKER TUC-93-8538

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HEART OF MEMPHIS FC ADRIENNE WHITSON WHI-83-9278

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 HEMEL TOWN FC DAVID BOXMAN BOX-78-9290

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HEMEL TOWN FC JUSTIN GUYER GUY-95-5025

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HEMEL TOWN FC TYLER HAYS HAY-93-2604



YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 HEMEL TOWN FC JERROD MORRISON MOR-89-7524

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 HEMEL TOWN FC ANDREW (DREW) OZANICH OZA-96-8928

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 HEMEL TOWN FC ROBERT WILKINS WIL-84-7397

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HOOLIGANS BRENT (ALLEN) EDWARDS EDW-83-9448

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HOOLIGANS ARIANA (VINCENT) GLANTZ GLA-90-6565

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HOOLIGANS RICHARD KEENE KEE-78-3474

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HOOLIGANS MATTHEW SIMS SIM-91-7627

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HOOLIGANS CHRISTOPHER SMITH SMI-88-7128

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HYDRA FC ANNALIESE (NEELY) BAGWELL BAG-77-1012

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC REX BROWN BRO-92-9743

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HYDRA FC GEORGE DONSBACH DON-77-4255

YES YES COMP $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 HYDRA FC 23 DEANNA GOSS GOS-69-9851 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC DUSTIN HAMMER HAM-95-3537

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HYDRA FC AMY MOFFATT MOF-73-0723

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 HYDRA FC DEREK MORRIS MOR-77-6560

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HYDRA FC J (WILLIAM) PALLME PAL-90-1188

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HYDRA FC LISA PRATT PRA-79-7264

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 HYDRA FC MICHAEL (WILLIAM) PULIDO PUL-86-4648

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC 23 MICHAEL THOMPSON THO-70-0100 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC FORREST WILLIAMS WIL-87-2686

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 LUA FC TAN NGUYEN NGU-74-7855

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 LUA FC DUNG XA XA-68-8204

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 MEMPHIS BEAT ISAC FONSECA FON-93-5299

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS BEAT VERNON KING II KIN-94-5252

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MEMPHIS BEAT JOHN LINDSEY LIN-91-9858

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS BEAT VIBOL PHANN PHA-84-7510

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MEMPHIS BEAT TRAVIS STALANS STA-88-0397

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS BEAT MARCUS THOMAS THO-86-2806

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS BLUES JOHN BERRA BER-56-0990

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS BLUES NICHOLAS BERRA BER-86-0990

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS BLUES ARAM GOUDSOUZIAN GOU-73-4406

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS BLUES ALEX HARRISON HAR-87-4424

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS BLUES KEREM KALPAKCI KAL-83-9216

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MEMPHIS BLUES MATTHEW MONTEATH MON-86-6522

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 MEMPHIS BLUES BLAKE SCOTT SCO-68-9047

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS CITY FC B DUSTIN HAMMER HAM-95-3537

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS CITY FC B BRITT MCGUIRE MCG-91-7127

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS CREW FC REX BROWN BRO-92-9743

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS CREW FC FORREST WILLIAMS WIL-87-2686

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS GALAXY KENNETH ZELAYA ZEL-91-8123

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 MEMPHIS MAFIA (MENS) MOHAMMED BASMA BAS-97-0191

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS MAFIA (MENS) ANDREW STROUD STR-82-7637

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS SAINTS STEFAN ERDEDI ERD-86-6168

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS SAINTS WESLEY GARRETT GAR-88-9999

YES YES

ONLINE 

REFUND! $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS SAINTS RICHARD HAN HAN-68-3326

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS SAINTS RAHIM RAD RAD-88-1316

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS SAINTS RUSSELL STABLEIN STA-84-9427

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS SAINTS SHEIKH OMAR TAAL TAA-89-5960

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MEMPHIS SAINTS ROB WISNIEWSKI WIS-68-3627

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS UNITED FC PAUL BANKS BAN-92-5400

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MEMPHIS UNITED FC MICAH BELL BEL-81-1947

YES YES WALK $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS UNITED FC 32 RYAN HEINE HEI-87-4358



YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MEMPHIS UNITED FC ERIC LY LY-92-1100

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 MEMPHIS UNITED FC KRIS MACDONALD MAC-76-5359

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MEMPHIS UNITED FC PHILLIP RAMSEY RAM-86-2663

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MEMPHIS UNITED FC TYLER RIST RIS-93-2636

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS UNITED FC DAVID SMITH SMI-79-3615

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS UNITED FC JEFF STOCKSTILL STO-80-3357

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MEMPHIS UNITED FC HUNTER WEBER WEB-94-6477

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 METRO FC JOHN ADAMS ADA-76-4069

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 METRO FC TIMOTHY BOURDON BOU-70-9322

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 METRO FC THOMAS BOURDON BOU-01-9322

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 METRO FC ANDREW BURNS BUR-72-0265

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 METRO FC ROBERT DUNCANSON DUN-86-9390

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 METRO FC WILLIAM HACKETT HAC-87-2366

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 METRO FC REZA MIRGHAHARI MIR-62-6191

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 METRO FC JOSH MURPHEY MUR-81-3995

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 METRO FC JAMES NEINAS NEI-72-3170

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 METRO FC MIKE NOONAN NOO-64-6379

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 METRO FC HUNTER SMITH SMI-73-2922

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 METRO FC TREY (JULIAN) SMITH III SMI-91-1423

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 METRO FC RALPH VELASCO VEL-92-7608

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS JAMES BLASINGAME BLA-71-6502

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS COLIN BUTLER BUT-69-3511

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS DEVIN BUTLER BUT-73-9466

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS AARON CASSAT CAS-80-7054

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS LEWIS CLARKE CLA-85-3446

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS DANIEL HARPER HAR-69-9999

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS JUAN JURADO JUR-77-5040

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS JOEL KATZ KAT-88-0487

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS CHRIS LAREAU LAR-73-4281

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MIDTOWN OGS JOSH LAWHEAD LAW-73-2944

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MIDTOWN OGS JACOB LOCKWOOD LOC-80-0850

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MIDTOWN OGS CHAD ROUNDER ROU-83-1012

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MIDTOWN OGS RICHARD SEWELL SEW-87-9166

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN OGS HAROLD (ALEX) SMYTHE SMY-88-4387

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN SC CONNOR BAINE BAI-92-4111

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MIDTOWN SC RAJ PATIL PAT-82-7318

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MISFITS ABDOUL AGNE AGN-91-9767

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 MISFITS BENEDICT BESTMAN BES-81-3867

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MISFITS CHRISTOPHER CLYBURN CLY-90-1426

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MISFITS PATRICK KABANO KAB-86-7328

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 MISFITS CHRIS PORTER POR-90-4536

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MISFITS CHRISTOPHER SMITH SMI-88-7128

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 MISFITS NICHOLAS WILLIS WIL-90-9015

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 NUGGETS BARBARA AGNEW BRILLARD AGN-84-7122

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS PAUL BANKS BAN-92-5400

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 NUGGETS MICHELLE FORBERT FOR-91-8276

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 NUGGETS RHIANNON HARRISON HAR-86-8338

YES YES COMP $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 NUGGETS 39 LAVONNE HILL HIL-76-7774 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS GARRETT JUE JUE-85-0612

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS BRENDON KUHLMAN KUH-85-9999

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS DAVID SMITH SMI-79-3615

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS JEFF STOCKSTILL STO-80-3357

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 OLD STRANGERS JASON KELLY KEL-77-9887



YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 OLD STRANGERS ROBERT LARRABEE LAR-73-9806

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 OLD STRANGERS CLAY NELSON NEL-77-1257

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 OLD STRANGERS ISTVAN WOLLAK WOL-74-6586

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OSAKA RAGE FC MICHAEL DUMAS DUM-70-4991 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 OSAKA RAGE FC CYNTHIA FARACO FAR-77-7973

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OSAKA RAGE FC BRET FISACKERLY FIS-73-9584

YES YES MAIL $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 OSAKA RAGE FC 41 ELIZABETH FRAYSUR FRA-84-8764

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OSAKA RAGE FC REZA MIRGHAHARI MIR-62-6191

YES YES MAIL $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OSAKA RAGE FC 41 APOLINAR MONTANO MON-77-0017

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 OSAKA RAGE FC JESSICA QUICK QUI-90-1446

YES YES MAIL $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OSAKA RAGE FC 41 NOEL RAMIREZ RAM-85-2706

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 OSAKA RAGE FC KATY SCAMMERHORN SCA-85-1237

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OSAKA RAGE FC DESTIN WAGES WAG-97-7027

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 OUTLAWS WILLIAM ARMSTRONG ARM-80-2042

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 OUTLAWS BETHANY BUNKER BUN-93-9831

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS ANDREW BURNS BUR-72-0265

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS ROBERT DUNCANSON DUN-86-9390

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS WILLIAM HACKETT HAC-87-2366

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS JAMES NEINAS NEI-72-3170

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS MIKE NOONAN NOO-64-6379

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 OUTLAWS KATHERINE SIRKS SIR-77-7356

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS HUNTER SMITH SMI-73-2922

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS TREY (JULIAN) SMITH III SMI-91-1423

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS RALPH VELASCO VEL-92-7608

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 OXFORD FC LOGAN AYERS AYE-91-6113

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 OXFORD FC MARCUS CREMALDI CRE-84-6725

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 OXFORD FC PERRIN CREWS CRE-90-1743

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 OXFORD FC TIMOTHY (PAUL) GANDY GAN-85-6657

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 OXFORD FC ROBERT HATCHER HAT-94-1637

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 OXFORD FC CHRISTOPHER HELSEL HEL-76-4154

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 OXFORD FC JAMES HUMPHRIES HUM-91-4450

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 OXFORD FC CHAZ HYSENI HYS-80-2777

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 OXFORD FC MATTHEW JORDON JOR-88-2336

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 OXFORD FC BENJAMIN JORDON JOR-91-9360

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 OXFORD FC JAMES KELLEWAY KEL-83-1504

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 OXFORD FC ANDREW OSWALT OSW-88-5462

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 OXFORD FC ANDREW PARK PAR-94-0065

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 OXFORD FC KADEN RYAN RYA-96-6423

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 OXFORD FC KIGER SIGH SIG-83-5483

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 OXFORD FC DANIEL SIMPSON SIM-89-2498

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 PERSPOLIS FC MOHAMAD ALMEHMI ALM-83-8526

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 PERSPOLIS FC WAHEED ALQAWASMI ALQ-86-4070

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 PERSPOLIS FC JOHN MEEHAN MEE-91-5308

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 PERSPOLIS FC DEREK MESSINA MES-91-3989

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PERSPOLIS FC ARMIN RAHIMI-SABER RAH-94-0219

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PERSPOLIS FC NATHANIEL SANDERS SAN-83-9360

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 PERSPOLIS FC RICCARDO SBABO SBA-84-1664

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PERSPOLIS FC WILLIAM (BILLY) SPICER SPI-83-1416

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 PHOENIX FC KWAKU AKOI AKO-92-5611

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 PHOENIX FC BLAIR BALL, JR. BAL-84-6209

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $0 $0 $98 PHOENIX FC RIK (RICHARD) DITTER DIT-76-0441

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 PHOENIX FC VINCENT ECCLES ECC-64-7634

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 PHOENIX FC JAMES GRAHAM GRA-83-0474



YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PHOENIX FC YASIR JAMAL JAM-83-8032

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PHOENIX FC ROSS PHILLIPS PHI-71-0442

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 PHOENIX FC RICHARD STROUD STR-72-0258

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PINK NINJAS ANDREW APPLE APP-86-7044

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PINK NINJAS HANNAH APPLE APP-90-9641

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PINK NINJAS MATTHEW AREHART ARE-87-1892

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PINK NINJAS SAMANTHA GOULD GOU-85-2220

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS DEJAN KOSTIC KOS-81-8878

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS PHIL LAPUENTE LAP-82-6741

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS DAVID MCALISTER MCA-80-7390

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PINK NINJAS MARY MCQUISTON MCQ-88-1416

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS RAJ PATIL PAT-82-7318

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 PINK NINJAS CHRISTINA YOUNG YOU-93-3911

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PINK NINJAS ALEXANDRIA YOUNG YOU-94-0435

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PRIDE FC MICHAEL HEILMAN HEI-80-9017

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 PRIDE FC MATTHEW KERNODLE KER-86-6827

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 PRIDE FC JAMIESON LEWIS LEW-91-7432

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 PRIDE FC BRAIDEN MCNABNEY MCN-96-4387

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 PYLONS FC CORY CALLAWAY CAL-75-5843

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 PYLONS FC STEVEN CRAMER CRA-73-9889

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 RAGE 35 BLAKE BROWN BRO-80-2340

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $50 $0 $50 RAGE 35 48 MICHAEL DUMAS DUM-70-4991 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES MAIL $0 $0 $50 $0 $50 RAGE 35 48 APOLINAR MONTANO MON-77-0017

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 RAGE FC MIKE COWAN COW-70-1411

YES YES COMP $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 RAGE FC MICHAEL DUMAS DUM-70-4991 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 RAGE FC BRET FISACKERLY FIS-73-9584

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 RAGE FC JASON KELLY KEL-77-9887

YES YES MAIL $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 RAGE FC 49 APOLINAR MONTANO MON-77-0017

YES YES MAIL $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 RAGE FC 49 NOEL RAMIREZ RAM-85-2706

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 RAGE FC DESTIN WAGES WAG-97-7027

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 RAHMAN FC OUSMANE BARRY BAR-72-9999

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 RAHMAN FC ABDOU DIOUF DIO-86-3628

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 RAHMAN FC BABACAR DJIGO DJI-86-0862

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 RAHMAN FC AMADOU GAYE GAY-83-4922

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 RAHMAN FC PAPA LO LO-78-4650

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 RAHMAN FC DAVID WALKER WAL-70-0905

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 RANGERS FC (COED) ADELINE BROWN BRO-91-7959

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 RANGERS FC (COED) CHRISTOPHER CLYBURN CLY-90-1426

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 RANGERS FC (COED) ENRIQUE DELGADO DEL-69-1797

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 RANGERS FC (COED) ROBYN NEIMANN NEI-90-4216

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 RANGERS FC (COED) CHRIS PORTER POR-90-4536

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 REAL MEMPHIS ZACHARY BERGGREN BER-85-7236

YES YES WALK $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 REVOLUTION UNITED 53 EDIN CALIX CAL-80-7660

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 REVOLUTION UNITED ISAHI INZUNZA INZ-93-9999

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 REVOLUTION UNITED RUBEN RODRIGUEZ ROD-88-7498

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 ROGUES JOSEPH BAGWELL BAG-79-5743

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 ROGUES GARRETT JUE JUE-85-0612

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 ROGUES BRENDON KUHLMAN KUH-85-9999

YES YES COMP $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 ROGUES 55 CURT ROGERS ROG-71-1391 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC VINCENT ECCLES ECC-64-7634

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC JAMES GRAHAM GRA-83-0474

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC YASIR JAMAL JAM-83-8032

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC BRITT MCGUIRE MCG-91-7127



YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 ROVERS FC EVA REHKOPF REH-74-0373

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC RICHARD STROUD STR-72-0258

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 SHOWBOATS BRENT (ALLEN) EDWARDS EDW-83-9448

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS MARK FRANKLIN FRA-77-9999

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS RICHARD KEENE KEE-78-3474

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS DEJAN KOSTIC KOS-81-8878

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS PHIL LAPUENTE LAP-82-6741

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS DAVID MCALISTER MCA-80-7390

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS ANTHONY (TONY) MCMANUS MCM-80-5207

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS BRAD MILLER MIL-78-4747

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 SHOWBOATS MATTHEW SIMS SIM-91-7627

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS NICHOLAS TANSEY TAN-80-6621

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS MATT WILLIAMS WIL-86-5266

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 SHOWBOATS SAMUEL WILSON WIL-93-2189

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC WILLIAM (BRETT) BALLINGER BAL-87-4396

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC 60 JEFFREY BISCARI BIS-72-2476 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 STEAMERS FC BRETT CLOTHIER CLO-85-9029

YES YES WALK $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC 60 RYAN HEINE HEI-87-4358

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC JEREMY MORRISON MOR-78-4342

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 THOSE GUYS FC NICHOLAS BERRA BER-86-0990

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 THOSE GUYS FC BRAD MILLER MIL-78-4747

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 THOSE GUYS FC JAMIE NAYLOR NAY-80-4064

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 THOSE GUYS FC DEREK NAYLOR NAY-69-2135

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 THOSE GUYS FC ROSS PHILLIPS PHI-71-0442

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 THOSE GUYS FC ANDREW STROUD STR-82-7637

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC ABDOUL AGNE AGN-91-9767

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC ANDREW (AJ) BERNSTEIN BER-91-7583

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 TRANSPLANTS FC MATTHEW BUTAWAN BUT-90-7250

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 TRANSPLANTS FC KASSONDRA COLLINS COL-90-7004

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 TRANSPLANTS FC CHRIS DIETRICH DIE-80-6323

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 TRANSPLANTS FC DJ GERMANY GER-89-2639

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 TRANSPLANTS FC DIEGO GONZALEZ GON-95-7618

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC ALEX HARRISON HAR-87-4424

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 TRANSPLANTS FC KATHERINE KAPLAN KAP-90-9261

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 TRANSPLANTS FC AMY PICKENS PIC-92-4042

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 VFC ANDREW (AJ) BERNSTEIN BER-91-7583

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 VFC JEREMY CLEMENTS CLE-81-8025

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 VFC CHRISTIAN CLEMENTS CLE-95-3172

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 VFC RICHARD ULUMA ULU-96-9430

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VFC 35 ADAM BAKER BAK-75-7818

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VFC 35 SHAUN BRANNEN BRA-78-2977

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VFC 35 DAVID CHAN CHA-67-6904

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VFC 35 JOHN (JAY) EVERITT EVE-79-8107

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VFC 35 JOEL GOLDBLATT GOL-74-7827

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VFC 35 PHILIP (DAVID) MENARD MEN-62-4061

YES YES ONLINE $50 $0 $0 $0 $50 VFC 35 TAN NGUYEN NGU-74-7855

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WARRIORS FC CHANDLER BURCH BUR-93-0055

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 WARRIORS FC JEFFREY GLOVER GLO-83-8805

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 WARRIORS FC MARK HARRISON HAR-77-3265

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 WARRIORS FC JASON NOFFSINGER NOF-83-9621

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 WARRIORS FC SAHER OTHMAN OTH-88-5982

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 WARRIORS FC SAMUEL (SAM) PERKINS PER-92-3910

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 WARRIORS FC JOHN (JAY) PERKINS PER-88-2110



YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 WAVES FC GREG GETMAN GET-78-3049

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WAVES FC JOSEPH GOLDBLATT GOL-99-7828

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 WAVES FC JOSEPH MCDANIEL MCD-97-4126

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $0 $98 WAVES FC CHRISTOPHER RILING RIL-81-7129

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $0 $103 WAVES FC BRIAN WEATHERS WEA-83-9999

YES YES WALK $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 WE UNITED (COED) ERICK AZAMAR AZA-91-8569

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 WE UNITED (COED) MOISES AZAMAR AZA-85-9999

YES YES WALK $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 WE UNITED (COED) CARLOS FLORES FLO-80-2869

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 WE UNITED (COED) ELIUT MORALES MOR-90-8129

YES YES WALK $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WE UNITED (MENS) ERICK AZAMAR AZA-91-8569

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $5 $25 $123 WE UNITED (MENS) MOISES AZAMAR AZA-85-9999

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WE UNITED (MENS) DAVID CANSECO CAN-91-2929

YES YES WALK $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WE UNITED (MENS) CARLOS FLORES FLO-80-2869

YES YES ONLINE $85 $8 $10 $25 $128 WE UNITED (MENS) ELIUT MORALES MOR-90-8129


